DIVINE INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY

Affiliation No. - 2131764 Sothra Road, Sirsaganj, Firozabad (U.pP.) school Code - 60740
singing Solo/f ancy Dress
April 2023 ¢ 06/10/2023 Friday ion (Wur 10 UKG)
School Re-opens (1" Day of
01/04/2023 Saturday New Session) 07/10/2023 Saturday Group W“l (House Wife)
04/04/2023 Tuesday  |Mahavir Jayanti 14/10/2023 Saturday 13 : &
l07/04/2023 __|Friday Good Friday 16/10/2023 10 21/10/2023 Quiz wﬂ?‘ Unit Test
14/04/2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti i 23/10/2023 Monday Maha Navarmi
15/04/2023  |Saturday f:el'g"‘ Dict. Comp. Class 1" 1,4 11072023 | Tuesday Dussehra
31/04/2023 __|Friday Poster/Drawing Competition |27/10/2023 __|Friday 6" parent-Teacher Meeting
|22/04/2023 Saturday EID-UL-FITR 28/10/2023 Saturday Balmiki Jayanti
29/04/2023 Saturday 1% parent-Teacher Meet November 2023
Full Day Practice Annual
M 07/11/2
ay 2023 30/10/2023 to 07/11/2023 s
105/05/2023 Friday Budh Purnima 08/11/2023 & 07/11/2023 Annual Function
06/05/2023 Saturday Writing Competition 11/11/2023 Saturday Choti Diwali
|08/05/2023 Monday Mother’s Day Celebration 12/11/2023 Sunday Diwali
08/05/2023 to 13/05/2023 1" Unit Test 13/11/2023 Monday Goverdhan Pooja
13/05/2023 Saturday Rangoli Competition 15/11/2023 Wednesday Bhaiya Dooj
20/05/2023 Saturday 2" parent-Teacher Meeting 27/11/2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti
July 2023 December 2023
08/07/2023 Saturday Collage Competition 02/12/2023 |Saturday Group Discussion (VI to XI)
i English Essay Writing ”
/
14/07/2023 andav Competition Class 1* to 10 04/12/2023 to 16/12/2023 17 pre W e
15/07/2023 Saturday 3" parent-Teacher Meet 18/12/2023 to 22/12/2023 Week
17/07/2023 Monday Balkeswar Mela 23/12/2023 Saturday 7" Parent-Teacher Meet
Hindi Essay Writing 25/12/2023 Monday Christmas Day
/
2/07/2023  [Setoey Competition Class 1* to 10" January 2024
15/07/2023 to 21/07/2023 2™ Unit Test 26/12/2023 to 05/01/2024 2 pre-Board Exam
28/07/2023 Friday Unit Test Result 06/01/2024  |Saturday Elocution
29/07/2023 Saturday Moharram 08/01/2024 to 13/01/2024 4" Unit Test
August 2023 11/01/2024 to 22/01/2024 Pre-Board
05/08/2023 _|Saturday Debate 15/01/2024 Monday Makar Sankranti
12/08/2023 |Saturday Imotional Mono Acting 17/01/2024 Wednesday Guru Govind Jayanti
15/08/2023 __|Tuesday Independence Day 26/01/2024 ___|Friday
19/08/2023 |saturday 4" Parent-Teacher Meet 27/01/2024 Saturday Parent-Teacher Meet
21/08/2023 to 02/09/2023 1% Term Examination February 2024
31/08/2023 __|Thursday Raksha Bandhan 14/02/2024 __ |Wednesday Basant Panchmi Celebration |
September 2023 15/02/2024 to 19/02/2024 nideep Momedel L%
[01/09/2023 _ |Friday Grand Parents Day 24/02/2024 __|Saturday Sk
P Hindi Kavya Path/Hindi Divas [ =
f 4
102/05/2023 (Saturday + Writing Competition 26/02/202 Monday lh-n}l -
[63/09/2023 ITuesday Teacher Day Celebration March 0; B iagihe
{07/08/2023 __|Thursday Janmasthami 08/03/2024 |Friday a Shiv
Yog/oe/zozs Saturday E’Re'::;f)""““h" Meet | 09/03/2024 to 21/03/2024 Sogpestins
123/09/2023 Saturday Dance Competition 24/03/2024 Sunday
128/09/2023 Thursday Fid-E-Milad (Barabafat) 25/03/2024 Monday
October 2023 26/03/2024 Tuesday
02/10/2023 10 14/10/2023 P
23/10/2023 to 27/10/2023 Half Day Annual Day Prep.  |30/03/2024 Saturday 10*
02/10/2023  |Monday Gandhi Jayanti
1
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